MENU



SANDWICHES/TOASTIES

BLT Sandwich £5.95
Cheese & Onion Sandwich £5.25
Coronation Chicken Sandwich £5.50
Ham & Cheese Sandwich £5.25
Tuna Mayonnaise Sandwich £5.25
TRADITIONAL

Cock'a’Leekie Soup, Served with Sourdough Baguette and Butter ... £4.95
Haggis, Neeps & Tatties £6.95
Traditional Stovies, Served with Beetroot and Oatcakes. oo £9.95
Mac'n'Cheese £6.50
Battered Cod & Chips, Served with Lemon & Tartar Sauce ... £9.95

BAKED POTATOES SERVED WITH A SIDE SALAD

> Beans & Cheese £4.95
> Tuna melt £5.95
> Haggis & Cheese £6.25
> BBQ Pulled Pork, Scottish Cheddar & Crispy Onions ... £6.75
SALADS

Hot Smoked Salmon salad with Capers & Horseradish ... £10.25

Seared Chicken SCIICld, Served with either BBQ sauce or Siracha Sour Cream..... £9.75
Avocado and Quinoa Salad, with kidney beans, sweetcorn and pumpkin seeds £9.50

FAVOURITES

Breaded Chicken Burger with Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato,
Garlic Mayonnaise and Salsa. Served with Fries £7.95

60z Beef Burger with Onion Chutney,
Cheddar & Bacon. Served with Fries £9.95

Loaded Dog. Cheddar, Jalapefios & Crispy Onions, Served with Fries ... £5.95

Southern Fried Chicken Wrap
with Garlic Mayonnaise and Salsa £4.65

Southern Fried Chicken Tenders Served with Garlic Mayonnaise or BBQ
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PIZZA SQUARES/SLICES

Pepperoni

Margherita

VEGETARIAN/VEGAN

Vegan Dog. Plant Based Frankfurter,

Ketchup, Mustard & Crispy Onions, Served with Fries ...

Baked Potato with Beans & Vegan Cheese
Vegan Meatball Panini

Vegan Burger. Plant Based Burger, Lettuce, Tomato,

Onion Rings & BBQ Aioli. Served with Fries

Rigatoni Pasta, Tomato Sauce, Basil, Mint & Goats Cheese ...

SIDES
Large Chips

Regular Chips

Side Salad

Slaw

Gravy

Baked Beans

Curry Sauce

Grated Cheddar

Onion Rings

KIDS MENU
Chicken Nuggets & Chips

Chicken Burger & Chips

Southern Fried Chicken Wrap & Chips

Fish & Chips

Tomato & Cheese Pasta

Kids Hot Dog & Chips

OFFERS
Kids Meal Deal

Choose any kids meal, add a Carton of Apple or Orange Juice,

Choose from 1 Scoop of Ice Cream in a Cone or a Tub

£3.25
£3.15

£6.50
£5.95
£5.95

£8.95
£6.95

£3.50
£2.50
£3.25
£1.75
£150
£150
£150
£150
£2.50

£4.75
£4.95
£5.25
£5.75
£4.25
£4.25

£6.95



DESSERTS
Build Your Own Crumble

Choose Your Base:
Apple & Cinnamon, Stewed Rhubarb, Fruits of the Forrest

ADD Custard

Choose Your Crumble:
Traditional, Peanut Butter

Choose Your Topper:
Toasted Almonds, Crushed Banana Chips, Crushed Meringue

Luxury lce Cream:
1 Scoop ... £150 2 Scoop ... £3.00 3 Scoop ... £4.50

Triple Chocolate, Chocolate Brownie, Caramel, Mint Choc Chip,
Banana & Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla

DRINKS MENU

Coca Cola

Coke Zero

Diet Coke

Sprite Zero Sugar

Fanta

Irn Bru

Diet Irn Bru

QOasis Summer Fruits

Capri Sun Orange

Appletiser

San Pellegrino Aranciate

San Pellegrino Limonata

Highland Spring Still Water

Highland Spring Sparkling Water

Fentimans Ginger Beer

Fentimans Wild Elderflower

Orange Juice Carton

Apple Juice Carton

£4.50

£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.925
£2.75
£2.55
£2.55

£1.75

£1.75
£3.25
£3.25
£1.00
£1.00



