

MENU





SANDWICHES/TOASTIES

SANDWICHES/TOASTIES	
BLT Sandwich	
Cheese & Onion Sandwich	
Coronation Chicken Sandwich	£5.50
Ham & Cheese Sandwich	
Tuna Mayonnaise Sandwich	£5.25
TRADITIONAL	
Cock'a'Leekie Soup, Served with Sourdough Baguette and Butter	
Haggis, Neeps & Tatties	
Traditional Stovies, Served with Beetroot and Oatcakes.	
Mac'n'Cheese	
Battered Cod & Chips, Served with Lemon & Tartar Sauce	£9.95
BAKED POTATOES SERVED WITH A SIDE SALAD	
> Beans & Cheese	
> Tuna melt	
> Haggis & Cheese	
> BBQ Pulled Pork, Scottish Cheddar & Crispy Onions	£6.75
SALADS	
Hot Smoked Salmon salad with Capers & Horseradish	£10.25
Seared Chicken Salad, Served with either BBQ sauce or Siracha Sour Cream	£9.75
Avocado and Quinoa Salad, with kidney beans, sweetcorn and pumpkin seeds	£9.50
FAVOURITES	
Breaded Chicken Burger with Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato,	
Garlic Mayonnaise and Salsa. Served with Fries	£7.95
60z Beef Burger with Onion Chutney,	
Cheddar & Bacon. Served with Fries	£9.95
Loaded Dog. Cheddar, Jalapeños & Crispy Onions, Served with Fries	£5.95
Southern Fried Chicken Wrap	
with Garlic Mayonnaise and Salsa	£4.65
Southern Fried Chicken Tenders Served with Garlic Mayonnaise or B	BQ
3x £4.75 5x £6.25 9x £8.25 12x £11.25	



PIZZA SQUARES/SLICES

Pepperoni	
Margherita	£3.15
VEGETARIAN/VEGAN	
Vegan Dog. Plant Based Frankfurter,	
Ketchup, Mustard & Crispy Onions, Served with Fries	£6.50
Baked Potato with Beans & Vegan Cheese	£5.95
Vegan Meatball Panini	£5.95
Vegan Burger. Plant Based Burger, Lettuce, Tomato,	
Onion Rings & BBQ Aioli. Served with Fries	£8.95
Rigatoni Pasta, Tomato Sauce, Basil, Mint & Goats Cheese	£6.95
SIDES	
Large Chips	£3.50
Regular Chips	
Side Salad	£3.25
Slaw	£1.75
Gravy	£1.50
Baked Beans	£1.50
Curry Sauce	£1.50
Grated Cheddar	£1.50
Onion Rings	£2.50
KIDS MENU	
Chicken Nuggets & Chips	£4.75
Chicken Burger & Chips	£4.95
Southern Fried Chicken Wrap & Chips	£5.25
Fish & Chips	£5.75
Tomato & Cheese Pasta	£4.25
Kids Hot Dog & Chips	£4.25
OFFERS	
Kids Meal Deal	£6.95
Choose any kids meal, add a Carton of Apple or Orange Juice,	
Choose from 1 Scoop of Ice Cream in a Cone or a Tub	

DESSERTS	
Build Your Own Crumble	£4.50
Choose Your Base:	
Apple & Cinnamon, Stewed Rhubarb, Fruits of the Forrest	
ADD Custard	
Choose Your Crumble:	
Traditional, Peanut Butter	
Choose Your Topper: Toasted Almonds, Crushed Banana Chips, Crushed Meringue	
Luxury Ice Cream:	
1 Scoop £1.50 2 Scoop £3.00 3 Scoop £4.50	
Triple Chocolate, Chocolate Brownie, Caramel, Mint Choc Chip,	
Banana & Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla	
DRINKS MENU	
Coca Cola	
Coke Zero	£2.75
Diet Coke	
Sprite Zero Sugar	
Fanta	£2.75
Irn Bru	£2.75
Diet Irn Bru	£2.75
Oasis Summer Fruits	£2.75
Capri Sun Orange	£2.25
Appletiser	£2.75
San Pellegrino Aranciate	£2.55
San Pellegrino Limonata	£2.55
Highland Spring Still Water	£1.75
Highland Spring Sparkling Water	£1.75
Fentimans Ginger Beer	£3.25
Fentimans Wild Elderflower	£3.25
Orange Juice Carton	£1.00
Apple Juice Carton	£1.00